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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 20 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ATENEO-M MADRID ATENEO-M 6

CCC-M MADRID CCC-M 3

CDAXXI-SE CDAXXI-SE 5

CDLA-NA PAMPLONA CDLA-NA 2

CEC-C A CORUÑA CEC-C 1

CEG-B GRANOLLERS CEG-B 3

CEME-V VALÈNCIA CEME-V 4

CEO-PO VIGO CEO-PO 3

CESJV-B SABADELL CESJV-B 9

FED-G-C A CORUÑA FED-G-C 1

FED-M-C RIVAS-VACIAMADRID FED-M-C 2

FRA FRA 3

NED NED 1

POR PRT 1

ROU ROU 2

SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 3

SAMA-M MADRID SAMA-M 1

SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL VALLÈS SANTCU-B 3

SAV-V VALÈNCIA SAV-V 5

SECB-M BOADILLA DEL MONTE SECB-M 6
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark SAM-B

2 2 DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andrea CCC-M

3 3 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos CEME-V

4 4 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO

5 5 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B

6 8 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel SECB-M

7 9 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau CESJV-B

8 10 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mateo SECB-M

9 11 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M

10 12 SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C

11 14 INGER ARMENTA Elliot CDAXXI-SE

12 17 LA CIVITA NOGALES Diego ATENEO-M

13 19 YE Yifan ATENEO-M

14 20 PEREZ MEDIAVILLA Mario SECB-M

15 21 VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M-C

16 22 CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B

17 23 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B

18 24 BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B

19 25 OCAMPO ILLANES Hector CEO-PO

20 26 SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE Alejandro CDAXXI-SE

21 27 MOSQUERA BARANDA Guillermo FED-G-C

22 28 CONCHOUSO VÁZQUEZ Alex CEO-PO

23 29 NAVOZ CUCHARERO Alvaro CDAXXI-SE

24 30 TESTA Francesco Giuliano CEME-V

25 31 CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO-M

26 32 LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B

27 33 ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO-M

28 34 GONZALEZ PEÑAS Marco Nuno CDAXXI-SE

29 36 BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V

30 38 RUBINI Antonio SAMA-M

31 41 ALAPONT SERRADOR Llorenç SAV-V

32 42 GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V

33 43 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Lluc CESJV-B

34 45 BINNS PECES-BARBA Roberto Allan CCC-M

35 46 ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V

36 47 RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA Hector ATENEO-M

37 48 RUIZ CASADO Javier Francisco CDAXXI-SE

38 49 PAUTAS CASELLAS Biel CESJV-B

39 50 CARRICAS TORRES Rafael CDLA-NA

40 51 LAMA PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ Daniel SAV-V

41 54 LEAL CHENGLEY Nader FED-M-C

42 56 ASARTA LARUMBE Daniel CDLA-NA

43 59 MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B

44 62 GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE Jorge SECB-M

45 63 TAMANES ASTROM Simon SECB-M

46 64 JADLOVSKY PANIZO Mirek CCC-M

47 9999 MLANDIN Horia ROU

48 9999 PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU-B

49 9999 BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V

50 9999 MEDVEDEV Martin NED

51 9999 MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alfredo ATENEO-M

52 9999 MACHADO Diogo POR

53 9999 GIBBONS RIBALTA Unai CESJV-B
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54 9999 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Roma CEG-B

55 9999 MOLINA RIVERA Alvaro SANTCU-B

56 9999 CARVAILLO Raphael FRA

57 9999 LLOBET JURADO Sandro CEG-B

58 9999 SENAUD Leo FRA

59 9999 SELMA DEL PORTILLO Hugo SAV-V

60 9999 MANZANO SORIA Xavier CEG-B
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Overall number of participants: 60

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 26

Number of participants of Europ: 4

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-04-20 16:23 - Page 4



SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE MASCULINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

60 fencers

1 poules: round

60 fencers

10 poules of 6

Separation by : clubs

60 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 60 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1

Referee: CHERUBINO Juan Marco 

V/M ind. HS rank

BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 25 1

LAMA PEREIRA RODRIGUE SAV-V  0  V  1  1  V 0.400 -7 12 4

GIBBONS RIBALTA Unai CESJV-B  0  0  0  0  4 0.000 -21 4 6

MOSQUERA BARANDA Guil FED-G-C  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2

SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE Al CDAXXI  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 4 16 3

LEAL CHENGLEY Nader FED-M-  0  4  V  3  1 0.200 -11 13 5

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2

Referee: GARCIA DELGADO Javier 

V/M ind. HS rank

OCAMPO ILLANES Hector CEO-PO  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2

NAVOZ CUCHARERO Alvar CDAXXI  4  V  V  0  V 0.600 5 19 3

PAUTAS CASELLAS Biel CESJV-B  1  3  3  0  2 0.000 -16 9 6

MANZANO SORIA Xavier CEG-B  0  0  V  0  3 0.200 -15 8 5

DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andre CCC-M  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

ASARTA LARUMBE Daniel CDLA-N  2  1  V  V  0 0.400 -7 13 4

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 3

Referee: FERNÁNDEZ Erik 

V/M ind. HS rank

BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 -2 18 3

CONCHOUSO VÁZQUEZ Al CEO-PO  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 22 2

CARRICAS TORRES Rafael CDLA-N  3  3  1  V  V 0.400 -4 17 4

SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos CEME-V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE BUST SECB-M  3  0  2  0  V 0.200 -13 10 5

SELMA DEL PORTILLO Hug SAV-V  4  0  4  0  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 4

Referee: JARAS Martín 

V/M ind. HS rank

RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA Hect ATENEO  V  0  4  2  1 0.200 -11 12 5

CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B  3  2  V  V  3 0.400 -1 18 3

SENAUD Leo FRA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 15 24 2

MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B  V  0  0  3  0 0.200 -16 8 6

TESTA Francesco Giuliano CEME-V  V  4  2  V  2 0.400 -2 18 4

MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 5

Referee: BRETEAU Ignacio 

V/M ind. HS rank

LLOBET JURADO Sandro CEG-B  V  V  2  3  1 0.400 -3 16 5

CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO  0 V3  V  0  V 0.600 -5 13 3

TAMANES ASTROM Simon SECB-M  4  2  1  0  1 0.000 -15 8 6

FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 3 18 2

AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

RUIZ CASADO Javier Francis CDAXXI  V  4  V  2  0 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 6

Referee: GONZÁLEZ Gabriel 

V/M ind. HS rank

SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel SECB-M  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 6 19 2

JADLOVSKY PANIZO Mirek CCC-M  2  1  4  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6

VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M-  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 3 19 3

ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V  1  V  2  2  1 0.200 -13 11 5

LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 17 4

CARVAILLO Raphael FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
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Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 7

Referee: LLENAS Albert 

V/M ind. HS rank

MOLINA RIVERA Alvaro SANTCU  4  3  3  0  2 0.000 -13 12 6

BINNS PECES-BARBA Rober CCC-M  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 -4 16 3

MLANDIN Horia ROU  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 8 22 2

ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO  V  3  0  0  V 0.400 -5 13 5

GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau CESJV-B  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

PEREZ MEDIAVILLA Mario SECB-M  V  V  1  0  4 0.400 -2 15 4

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 8

Referee: ARELLANO Fran 

V/M ind. HS rank

GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Lluc CESJV-B  0  V  V  1  1 0.400 -6 12 4

LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mate SECB-M  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2

GONZALEZ PEÑAS Marco N CDAXXI  2  2  V  2  0 0.200 -12 11 5

PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU  1  0  4  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6

YE Yifan ATENEO  V  V V4  V V4 1.000 12 23 1

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Ro CEG-B  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 10 21 3

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 9

Referee: RODRÍGUEZ Jaime 

V/M ind. HS rank

MEDVEDEV Martin NED  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V  1  0  V  1  2 0.200 -14 9 5

MACHADO Diogo POR  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V  0  3  2  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6

ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 18 3

LA CIVITA NOGALES Diego ATENEO  0  V  2  V  0 0.400 -8 12 4

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 10

Referee: GUMÀ Arnau 

V/M ind. HS rank

BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

RUBINI Antonio SAMA-  0  1  3  V  4 0.200 -11 13 6

SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 20 3

MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alfredo ATENEO  1  V  1  4  3 0.200 -9 14 5

ALAPONT SERRADOR Llore SAV-V  0  4  V  V  0 0.400 -9 14 4

INGER ARMENTA Elliot CDAXXI  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 6 23 2
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN SAM-B 1.000 25 25 qualifier

2 DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ CCC-M 1.000 22 25 qualifier

3 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B 1.000 21 25 qualifier

4 MEDVEDEV Martin NED 1.000 20 25 qualifier

4 SEGARRA ROSADO Ca CEME-V 1.000 20 25 qualifier

6 BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V 1.000 19 25 qualifier

6 CARVAILLO Raphael FRA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

8 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS CESJV-B 1.000 16 25 qualifier

9 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO 1.000 15 25 qualifier

10 YE Yifan ATENEO 1.000 12 23 qualifier

11 SENAUD Leo FRA 0.800 15 24 qualifier

12 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO SECB-M 0.800 14 24 qualifier

13 CONCHOUSO VÁZQU CEO-PO 0.800 13 22 qualifier

14 MACHADO Diogo POR 0.800 12 24 qualifier

15 OCAMPO ILLANES Hec CEO-PO 0.800 11 23 qualifier

16 MOSQUERA BARAND FED-G-C 0.800 10 20 qualifier

17 SANCHEZ FERNANDE CEG-B 0.600 10 21 qualifier

18 MLANDIN Horia ROU 0.600 8 22 qualifier

19 INGER ARMENTA Ellio CDAXXI 0.600 6 23 qualifier

20 SANCHEZ SARRION M SECB-M 0.600 6 19 qualifier

21 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M 0.600 6 18 qualifier

22 NAVOZ CUCHARERO CDAXXI 0.600 5 19 qualifier

23 SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C 0.600 4 20 qualifier

24 SANCHEZ DE LA TOR CDAXXI 0.600 4 16 qualifier

25 VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M- 0.600 3 19 qualifier

26 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B 0.600 3 18 qualifier

27 LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B 0.600 3 17 qualifier

28 BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B 0.600 -2 18 qualifier

29 BINNS PECES-BARBA CCC-M 0.600 -4 16 qualifier

30 CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO 0.600 -5 13 qualifier

31 CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

32 RUIZ CASADO Javier Fr CDAXXI 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

33 TESTA Francesco Giulia CEME-V 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

34 PEREZ MEDIAVILLA SECB-M 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

35 LLOBET JURADO Sand CEG-B 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

36 CARRICAS TORRES Ra CDLA-N 0.400 -4 17 qualifier

37 ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO 0.400 -5 13 qualifier

38 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS L CESJV-B 0.400 -6 12 qualifier

39 ASARTA LARUMBE Da CDLA-N 0.400 -7 13 qualifier

40 LAMA PEREIRA RODR SAV-V 0.400 -7 12 qualifier

41 LA CIVITA NOGALES ATENEO 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

42 ALAPONT SERRADOR SAV-V 0.400 -9 14 qualifier

43 MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alf ATENEO 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

44 LEAL CHENGLEY Nade FED-M- 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

44 RUBINI Antonio SAMA- 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

46 RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA ATENEO 0.200 -11 12 qualifier

47 GONZALEZ PEÑAS Ma CDAXXI 0.200 -12 11 qualifier

48 ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V 0.200 -13 11 qualifier

49 GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE SECB-M 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

50 GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V 0.200 -14 9 qualifier

51 MANZANO SORIA Xavi CEG-B 0.200 -15 8 qualifier

52 MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B 0.200 -16 8 qualifier

53 MOLINA RIVERA Alvar SANTCU 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-04-20 16:23 - Page 8



SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE MASCULINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 60 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

54 SELMA DEL PORTILLO SAV-V 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

55 TAMANES ASTROM Si SECB-M 0.000 -15 8 qualifier

56 BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

56 PAUTAS CASELLAS Bi CESJV-B 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

58 JADLOVSKY PANIZO CCC-M 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

58 PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

60 GIBBONS RIBALTA Un CESJV-B 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN SAM-B 1.000 25 25 qualifier

2 DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ CCC-M 1.000 22 25 qualifier

3 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B 1.000 21 25 qualifier

4 MEDVEDEV Martin NED 1.000 20 25 qualifier

4 SEGARRA ROSADO Ca CEME-V 1.000 20 25 qualifier

6 BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V 1.000 19 25 qualifier

6 CARVAILLO Raphael FRA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

8 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS CESJV-B 1.000 16 25 qualifier

9 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO 1.000 15 25 qualifier

10 YE Yifan ATENEO 1.000 12 23 qualifier

11 SENAUD Leo FRA 0.800 15 24 qualifier

12 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO SECB-M 0.800 14 24 qualifier

13 CONCHOUSO VÁZQU CEO-PO 0.800 13 22 qualifier

14 MACHADO Diogo POR 0.800 12 24 qualifier

15 OCAMPO ILLANES Hec CEO-PO 0.800 11 23 qualifier

16 MOSQUERA BARAND FED-G-C 0.800 10 20 qualifier

17 SANCHEZ FERNANDE CEG-B 0.600 10 21 qualifier

18 MLANDIN Horia ROU 0.600 8 22 qualifier

19 INGER ARMENTA Ellio CDAXXI 0.600 6 23 qualifier

20 SANCHEZ SARRION M SECB-M 0.600 6 19 qualifier

21 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M 0.600 6 18 qualifier

22 NAVOZ CUCHARERO CDAXXI 0.600 5 19 qualifier

23 SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C 0.600 4 20 qualifier

24 SANCHEZ DE LA TOR CDAXXI 0.600 4 16 qualifier

25 VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M- 0.600 3 19 qualifier

26 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B 0.600 3 18 qualifier

27 LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B 0.600 3 17 qualifier

28 BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B 0.600 -2 18 qualifier

29 BINNS PECES-BARBA CCC-M 0.600 -4 16 qualifier

30 CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO 0.600 -5 13 qualifier

31 CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

32 RUIZ CASADO Javier Fr CDAXXI 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

33 TESTA Francesco Giulia CEME-V 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

34 PEREZ MEDIAVILLA SECB-M 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

35 LLOBET JURADO Sand CEG-B 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

36 CARRICAS TORRES Ra CDLA-N 0.400 -4 17 qualifier

37 ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO 0.400 -5 13 qualifier

38 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS L CESJV-B 0.400 -6 12 qualifier

39 ASARTA LARUMBE Da CDLA-N 0.400 -7 13 qualifier

40 LAMA PEREIRA RODR SAV-V 0.400 -7 12 qualifier

41 LA CIVITA NOGALES ATENEO 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

42 ALAPONT SERRADOR SAV-V 0.400 -9 14 qualifier

43 MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alf ATENEO 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

44 LEAL CHENGLEY Nade FED-M- 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

44 RUBINI Antonio SAMA- 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

46 RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA ATENEO 0.200 -11 12 qualifier

47 GONZALEZ PEÑAS Ma CDAXXI 0.200 -12 11 qualifier

48 ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V 0.200 -13 11 qualifier

49 GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE SECB-M 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

50 GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V 0.200 -14 9 qualifier

51 MANZANO SORIA Xavi CEG-B 0.200 -15 8 qualifier

52 MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B 0.200 -16 8 qualifier

53 MOLINA RIVERA Alvar SANTCU 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
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54 SELMA DEL PORTILLO SAV-V 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

55 TAMANES ASTROM Si SECB-M 0.000 -15 8 qualifier

56 BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

56 PAUTAS CASELLAS Bi CESJV-B 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

58 JADLOVSKY PANIZO CCC-M 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

58 PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

60 GIBBONS RIBALTA Un CESJV-B 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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1 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark SAM-B

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 TESTA Francesco Giuliano CEME-V

32 RUIZ CASADO Javier Francisco CDAXXI-SE 15/10

17 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Roma CEG-B

48 ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V 15/11

49 GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE BUSTAMANT SECB-M

16 MOSQUERA BARANDA Guillermo FED-G-C 15/2

9 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO

56 PAUTAS CASELLAS Biel CESJV-B 15/3

41 LA CIVITA NOGALES Diego ATENEO-M

24 SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE Alejandro CDAXXI-SE 15/9

25 VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M-C

40 LAMA PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ Daniel SAV-V 15/4

57 BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V

8 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau CESJV-B 15/3

5 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos CEME-V

60 GIBBONS RIBALTA Unai CESJV-B 15/4

37 ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO-M

28 BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B 15/6

21 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M

44 RUBINI Antonio SAMA-M 15/4

53 MOLINA RIVERA Alvaro SANTCU-B

12 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mateo SECB-M 15/6

13 CONCHOUSO VÁZQUEZ Alex CEO-PO

52 MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B 15/2

45 LEAL CHENGLEY Nader FED-M-C

20 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel SECB-M 15/8

29 BINNS PECES-BARBA Roberto Allan CCC-M

36 CARRICAS TORRES Rafael CDLA-NA 15/9

61 ---------

4 MEDVEDEV Martin NED

BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark

Tableau of 32

TESTA Francesco Giuliano
15/2

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Roma

MOSQUERA BARANDA Guillermo
15/13

MARTIN OTERO Sergio

LA CIVITA NOGALES Diego
15/6

VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc

GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau
15/5

SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos

ALTERIO Leonardo
15/8

ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael

LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mateo
15/14

CONCHOUSO VÁZQUEZ Alex

SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel
15/11

BINNS PECES-BARBA Roberto Allan

MEDVEDEV Martin
15/5

BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark

Tableau of 16

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Roma

15/1

MARTIN OTERO Sergio

GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau

15/14

SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos

ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael

15/11

SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel

MEDVEDEV Martin

15/6

BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark

MARTIN OTERO Sergio

ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael

MEDVEDEV Martin
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3 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 LLOBET JURADO Sandro CEG-B

30 CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO-M 15/7

19 INGER ARMENTA Elliot CDAXXI-SE

46 RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA Hector ATENEO-M 15/8

51 MANZANO SORIA Xavier CEG-B

14 MACHADO Diogo POR 15/2

11 SENAUD Leo FRA

54 SELMA DEL PORTILLO Hugo SAV-V 15/2

43 MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alfredo ATENEO-M

22 NAVOZ CUCHARERO Alvaro CDAXXI-SE 15/6

27 LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B

38 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Lluc CESJV-B 15/6

59 PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU-B

6 CARVAILLO Raphael FRA 15/2

7 BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V

58 JADLOVSKY PANIZO Mirek CCC-M 15/6

39 ASARTA LARUMBE Daniel CDLA-NA

26 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B 15/5

23 SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C

42 ALAPONT SERRADOR Llorenç SAV-V 15/4

55 TAMANES ASTROM Simon SECB-M

10 YE Yifan ATENEO-M 15/3

15 OCAMPO ILLANES Hector CEO-PO

50 GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V 15/11

47 GONZALEZ PEÑAS Marco Nuno CDAXXI-SE

18 MLANDIN Horia ROU 15/8

31 CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B

34 PEREZ MEDIAVILLA Mario SECB-M 15/13

63 ---------

2 DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andrea CCC-M

AINAGA PEREZ Axel

Tableau of 32

CORNU BELI Rekane
15/3

INGER ARMENTA Elliot

MACHADO Diogo
15/10

SENAUD Leo

NAVOZ CUCHARERO Alvaro
15/9

LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi

CARVAILLO Raphael
15/3

BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent

FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil
15/12

SEGOVIA Diego

YE Yifan
15/14

OCAMPO ILLANES Hector

MLANDIN Horia
15/9

CAÑIS POCH Biel

DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andrea
15/10

AINAGA PEREZ Axel

Tableau of 16

MACHADO Diogo

15/8

SENAUD Leo

CARVAILLO Raphael

15/10

BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent

YE Yifan

15/7

OCAMPO ILLANES Hector

DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andrea

15/10

AINAGA PEREZ Axel

SENAUD Leo

YE Yifan

OCAMPO ILLANES Hector
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1 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark SAM-B

Tableau of 8

8 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO 15/7

5 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M

4 MEDVEDEV Martin NED 15/10

3 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B

6 SENAUD Leo FRA 15/8

7 YE Yifan ATENEO-M

2 OCAMPO ILLANES Hector CEO-PO 15/7

BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark

Semi-finals

MEDVEDEV Martin
15/13

AINAGA PEREZ Axel

OCAMPO ILLANES Hector
15/13

MEDVEDEV Martin

Final

AINAGA PEREZ Axel

15/9

MEDVEDEV Martin
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 MEDVEDEV Martin NED

2 AINAGA PEREZ Axel SAM-B

3 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark SAM-B

4 OCAMPO ILLANES Hector CEO-PO

5 MARTIN OTERO Sergio CEO-PO

6 YE Yifan ATENEO-M

7 SENAUD Leo FRA

8 ALVAREZ RUIZ Gael SECB-M

9 DI PINO HERNÁNDEZ Andrea CCC-M

10 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos CEME-V

11 BEAUVAIS Luc Laurent CEME-V

11 CARVAILLO Raphael FRA

13 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Arnau CESJV-B

14 MACHADO Diogo POR

15 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Roma CEG-B

16 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel SECB-M

17 LETE MUÑOZ-REPISO Mateo SECB-M

18 CONCHOUSO VÁZQUEZ Alex CEO-PO

19 MOSQUERA BARANDA Guillermo FED-G-C

20 MLANDIN Horia ROU

21 INGER ARMENTA Elliot CDAXXI-SE

22 NAVOZ CUCHARERO Alvaro CDAXXI-SE

23 SEGOVIA Diego CEC-C

24 VEGAS MUÑOZ Duoc FED-M-C

25 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ Nil CESJV-B

26 LINDEZ MÉNDEZ Xavi CESJV-B

27 BINNS PECES-BARBA Roberto Allan CCC-M

28 CORNU BELI Rekane ATENEO-M

29 CAÑIS POCH Biel SAM-B

30 TESTA Francesco Giuliano CEME-V

31 ALTERIO Leonardo ATENEO-M

32 LA CIVITA NOGALES Diego ATENEO-M

33 SANCHEZ DE LA TORRE Alejandro CDAXXI-SE

34 BALLADA PUIG Teo CESJV-B

35 RUIZ CASADO Javier Francisco CDAXXI-SE

36 PEREZ MEDIAVILLA Mario SECB-M

37 LLOBET JURADO Sandro CEG-B

38 CARRICAS TORRES Rafael CDLA-NA

39 GÀSQUEZ FIGUERAS Lluc CESJV-B

40 ASARTA LARUMBE Daniel CDLA-NA

41 LAMA PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ Daniel SAV-V

42 ALAPONT SERRADOR Llorenç SAV-V

43 MARTÍNEZ PACHO Alfredo ATENEO-M

44 LEAL CHENGLEY Nader FED-M-C

44 RUBINI Antonio SAMA-M

46 RODRIGUEZ PEZUELA Hector ATENEO-M

47 GONZALEZ PEÑAS Marco Nuno CDAXXI-SE

48 ADAN MARTINEZ Erik SAV-V

49 GUTIÉRREZ DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE Jorge SECB-M

50 GIL LLORCA Mateo SAV-V

51 MANZANO SORIA Xavier CEG-B

52 MAZZOLENI Filippo CESJV-B

53 MOLINA RIVERA Alvaro SANTCU-B
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54 SELMA DEL PORTILLO Hugo SAV-V

55 TAMANES ASTROM Simon SECB-M

56 BURINOV Vladimir CEME-V

56 PAUTAS CASELLAS Biel CESJV-B

58 JADLOVSKY PANIZO Mirek CCC-M

58 PRAT SECALL Arnau SANTCU-B

60 GIBBONS RIBALTA Unai CESJV-B
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name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARELLANO Fran 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

BRETEAU Ignacio 1 - - 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

CHERUBINO Juan Ma 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

FERNÁNDEZ Erik 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

GARCIA DELGADO Ja 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 5 - -

GONZÁLEZ Gabriel 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

GUMÀ Arnau 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 6 - -

JARAS Martín 1 - - 4 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 11 - -

LLENAS Albert 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

REJAS Pablo 2 - - 2 - -

RODRÍGUEZ Jaime 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

ZABALA Juan 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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